
 
 
 
 
Term Dates 2019 - 2020 

 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 Wednesday 04 September to Friday 13 December 

HALF TERM 2 weeks commencing Monday 21 October 

SPRING TERM 2020 Tuesday 7 January to Friday 27 March 

HALF TERM 1 week commencing Monday 17 February 

SUMMER TERM 2020 Tuesday 21 April to Friday 10 July 

HALF TERM 1 week commencing Monday 25 May 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
(start date) Wednesday 3 September 

 


